10967 Lake Underhill Rd, Unit 103  Orlando, Florida  32825  Tel:+1-407-482-9282 Fax:+1-407-482-9476
 w w w . S e n t r y S p r i n k l e r s . c o m
Page  1/2
Model OSY-6000
O.S.&Y. Resilient Wedge Gate Valves
Model OSY-6000
Description:
Sentry Sprinklers Model OSY-6000 is a ductile iron, Outside Screw and Yoke,

OSY-6000- XX- X- XXX SIZE CODE
FLANGE CODE
ORDER KEY
Flange-by- Groove
(FG)
Groove-by- Groove
(GG)
Mechanical Joint-by-Mechanical Joint
(MJMJ)
Flange-by-Mechanical Joint
(FMJ)
Flange-by-Flange
(FF)
MODEL #
END CONNECTION
ITEM NAME MATERIAL ITEM NAME MATERIAL
1 Body ASTM A536 65-45-12 11 Hand Wheel Nut Carbon Steel Galvanization
2 Wedge ASTM A536 65-45-12+EPDM 12 Packing PTFE
3 Stem AISI SS304 13 Gasket EPDM
4 Bonnet ASTM A536 65-45-12 14 Hex. Socket Cap Screw 8.8 Rating
5 Disc Nut ASTM A351 CF8 15 O-Ring EPDM
6 Gland ASTM A536 65-45-12 16 Nut ASTM SS304
7 Stem Nut ASTM B62 17 SQ. Bolt ASTM SS304
8 Stem Nut Washer ASTM B16 18 Spring Washer ASTM SS304
9 Hand Wheel Washer ASTM B16 19 Hex Cylinder Head Set Screws ASTM SS304
10 Hand Wheel ASTM A536 65-45-12 20 Plug ASTM SS304